

æ

SLP(C)No. 7466 OF 2001

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.8

SEC -IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (C) NO.7466 OF 2001 etc.

M/s. D.L.F. Qutab Enc. Complex.Edu.Chair.Tr.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

State of Haryana & Ors.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28-1-2002: This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For the Petitioner(s) :Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.,  
Mr. Alamjit S. Nand, Adv.,  
Mr. Sudarsh Menon, Adv.,  
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.,  
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) :Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.,  
(Mentioned by)  
Mr. Alamjit S. Nand, Adv.,  
Mr. Sudarsh Menon, Adv.,  
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.,  
Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.,

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.  
.SP2

Not this week.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)  
Assistant Registrar

(This matter is listed as Item No.5 in Ct.No.7 on  
29-1-2002)