

&  
SLP(C)No. 7466 OF 2001

ITEM No.MM-1

Court No. 8

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7466/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 07/03/2001 in CWP 7245/97  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S.D.L.F.QUTAB ENC.COMPLX.EDU.CHAIR.TR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for intervention )  
( For Final Disposal )  
With

SLP(C)No.14145/2001,SLP(C)No.18239/2001,SLP(C)No.8231/2001

Date : 09/05/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Ms.B. Vijaya Lakshmi Menon,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.  
Mr. Alamjit S. Nand,Adv.  
Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.  
Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

List on 30.7.2002.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master

[Mentioning slip is attached]